

DeJesus Industries CEO, Alberto DeJesus, Photographed with Atlanta Rappers Lil Baby and Hunxho

DeJesus Industries' CEO, Alberto DeJesus, shares a moment with Atlanta's music sensations Lil Baby and Hunxho.

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS, UNITED STATES, November 23, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Alberto DeJesus was photographed with Lil Baby in Boston, Massachusetts ahead of the rapper's scheduled concert at TD Garden. They shared a moment of camaraderie, culminating in a



memorable photograph that has already started making waves in both the construction and entertainment worlds.

Adding another layer of excitement to the day, Alberto DeJesus found himself in the company of another Atlanta-based rap sensation, Hunxho, known for his chart-topping hits and dynamic stage presence, who also was performing that night.

Alberto DeJesus has long been at the forefront of innovation and collaboration within the construction industry. This newfound connection with the world of entertainment opens up a myriad of opportunities for his company to tap into a different dimension of creativity and client acquisition.

In the coming months, Alberto DeJesus and DeJesus Industries, plans to actively explore the avenues opened by this encounter. They will be engaging in discussions with entertainment industry leaders, exploring potential collaborations, and identifying opportunities to apply their expertise in construction to create innovative entertainment spaces that captivate audiences and enhance performers' experiences.

As DeJesus Industries sets its sights on the world of entertainment, we can expect to witness groundbreaking projects and observe the company actively targeting clientele that redefine the boundaries of what is possible in both construction and entertainment.

About DeJesus Industries

At DeJesus Industries, every project is a manifestation of artistic vision and precision engineering. Established in 2008, the company has been a frontrunner in <u>luxury construction</u> across prestigious neighborhoods in Massachusetts and New York. DEJESUS's diverse portfolio caters to an elite clientele, ranging from political dignitaries to tech giants and sports luminaries. Drawing inspiration from the innovative Stark Industries and reflecting the capabilities of Lockheed Martin, DEJESUS specializes in ultra high-end construction, focusing on meticulous detail and perfection.

Following a strategic transformation, the company now prioritizes projects that represent <u>architectural brilliance</u> and cutting-edge design. Equipped with a modern fleet and a staunch commitment to privacy and safety, DEJESUS is where visions of the elite are transformed into realities of architectural grandeur. Merging the personalized approach of a boutique firm with the robust infrastructure of a large corporation, DEJESUS ensures that each project stands as a testament to the client's aspirations and their unparalleled craftsmanship.

Contact Information

Main Address: 1177 Avenue of the Americas FL 5, Manhattan, NY 10036

Phone:

General Inquiries: 800.283.7126
Manhattan Office: 212.500.6601
Brookline Office: 617.651.3960
Palm Beach Office: 561.515.4734

For Sales Inquiries: sales@dejesusindustries.com

For Press Inquiries: press@dejesusindustries.com or victoria@dejesusindustries.com

DEJESUS
DeJesus Industries
+1 800-283-7126
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/670480347

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.